
AUGUST 8-AUGUST 10, 2025
WESTIN CHICAGO

NORTHWEST ITASCA



Location: Westin Chicago Northwest, Abricot Ballroom
Attire: Business Casual
MC: Dr. John & Emma Causey

8:00PM
8:15PM
8:20PM
8:25PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:05PM
9:10PM
9:20PM

Dr. John & Emma Causey

Drs. Tim & Lianne Kernan
Brian Carr
Christian & David

Chris Adams & Choir

Singing
Welcome
International Prayer
Singing
Sermon: Revive “Unstuck from Spiritual Ruts
Response
Spoken Word (accompanied by Peter Jordan)
Baptisms
Closing Song: Revive Us Again (with Band)

FRIDAY, AUGUST 8
EVENING DEVOTIONAL

SATURDAY, AUGUST 9
MORNING WORKSHOP

Singing
Welcome
Prayer
Preach the Word
Sermon: Revive: Unmistakable & Unshakable
Response
Fellowship Break
Revival Anthem
Sermonettes
Reviving the Soul: Inspiring Quiet Times
Revival through Repentance
Reviving Relationships
Thriving Campuses
Thriving as a Soul-Winner
Thriving Professional Lives
Special Appointments
Closing Remarks
Final Song

9:00AM
9:15AM
9:20AM
9:25AM
9:30AM
10:05AM
10:10AM
10:20AM
10:25AM

11:00AM
11:30AM
11:40AM

Jackson & Jessi Sayler
Stancils & Parlours

Danny & Taylor Garner
Johnny & Deborah Droblas

Chicago Choir & Dance
Gerardo & Alexis Luna
Joel & Courtney Parlour
Jeremiah Clark
Jay & Barb Shelbrack
Marvell & Alexys Holder
Stacy Ybarra
Cameron & Lala Solomon

Dr. John Causey III
Chicago Choir

Location: Westin Chicago Northwest, Grand Ballroom
Attire: Business Casual

MC: Jackson & Jessi Sayler

"THIS IS WHAT THE SOVEREIGN LORD SAYS TO
THESE BONES: I WILL MAKE BREATH ENTER YOU,

AND YOU WILL COME TO LIFE.” -EZEKIEL 37:5



REVIVE STAFF LUNCHEONS
by invitation

Tribe: Location TBD
Northern Federation: Location TBD

7:00 PM- 11:30PM
Location: Westin Chicago Northwest, Lakeside Pavilion
Attire: Cocktail
MC: Christian Ortega

HOLY HAPPY HOUR & DANCE

REVIVE YOUR LIFE WITH CLUE
2:30PM-6:00PM
Chicago Westin

Renew, Relate, Rekindle
Bring your dates and friends!

satur
day



Location: Westin Chicago Northwest, Grand Ballroom
Attire: Sunday Best
MC: Preston & Shauna Inkley

9:30AM
10:00AM
10:20AM
10:25AM
10:30AM
11:30AM
11:35AM
11: 45AM
11:50AM
12:00PM
12:05PM
12:45PM
12:55PM
1:10PM
1:15PM

Preston & Shauna Inkley

Preston & Shauna Inkley

Preservice
Singing
Welcome
International Prayer
Announcements
Song
Communion
Special Song
Contribution 
Singing
Sermon: Revive: Next Level
Response
Baptisms
Closing Remarks
Closing Song: Let Revival Come

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10
IGNITE TEENS 

CONGREGATIONAL WORSHIP SERVICE

"REVIVE US, AND WE WILL CALL
ON YOUR NAME. RESTORE US,
LORD GOD ALMIGHTY; MAKE
YOUR FACE SHINE ON US…”.  
PSALM 80:18-19




